
JUN 29, 2015 02:46 PM

TIP NO R-5529 2:00 PM 1 /  3 001

SWAIN

55067.3.F1

FED AID NO FLAP-0028(8)

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, AND CONCRETE PAD

0.35 MILES SOUTHEAST OF THE GRAHAM COUNTY LINE ADJ. TO NC 28, NEAR TSALI FOREST SERVICE REC. AREA

ADAMS CONTRACTING

ROBBINSVILLE,  NC

ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC. RHINEHART LAND CLEARING &
GRADING, INC.

ROBBINSVILLE,  NC  

DN00417JUN 25 2015

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 3500.00 13824.00  8500.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 4500.00 1565.00  8500.00GRADING

0003 1121000000-E 520  330 TON 22.00 7260.00 24.25 8002.50 18.00  5940.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0004 1519000000-E 610  67 TON 131.25 8793.75 131.50 8810.50 200.00  13400.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0005 1575000000-E 620  4 TON 840.00 3360.00 840.50 3362.00 600.00  2400.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0006 1847000000-E 710  400 SY  73.00 29200.00 70.15 28060.00 78.00  31200.00******"PCC PVMT THRU LNS
(6)

0007 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 750.00 1000.00  1500.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0008 4700000000-E 1205  360 LF  6.85 2466.00 6.04 2174.40 2.00  720.0012"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS

0009 6000000000-E 1605  450 LF  3.00 1350.00 2.65 1192.50 2.50  1125.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0010 6071010000-E SP   30 LF  10.00 300.00 5.25 157.50 10.50  315.00WATTLE

0011 6084000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 2625.00 1312.50 2627.00 1313.50 4000.00  2000.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 62792.25 TOTAL 69461.90 TOTAL  75600.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 62792.25 SUB-TOTAL 69461.90 SUB-TOTAL  75600.00ROADWAY ITEMS



JUN 29, 2015 02:46 PM

TIP NO R-5529 2:00 PM 2 /  3 001

SWAIN

55067.3.F1

FED AID NO FLAP-0028(8)

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, AND CONCRETE PAD

0.35 MILES SOUTHEAST OF THE GRAHAM COUNTY LINE ADJ. TO NC 28, NEAR TSALI FOREST SERVICE REC. AREA

CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.

CHEROKEE,  NC

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC

THUNDER DISASTER SERVICES,
INC.

ROBBINSVILLE,  NC WAYNESVILLE,  NC

DN00417JUN 25 2015

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 3000.00 8000.00  4500.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 17500.00 10000.00  20000.00GRADING

0003 1121000000-E 520  330 TON 22.00 7260.00 30.00 9900.00 24.00  7920.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0004 1519000000-E 610  67 TON 125.00 8375.00 145.00 9715.00 143.75  9631.25ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0005 1575000000-E 620  4 TON 800.00 3200.00 900.00 3600.00 850.00  3400.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0006 1847000000-E 710  400 SY  78.00 31200.00 63.00 25200.00 78.00  31200.00******"PCC PVMT THRU LNS
(6)

0007 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 3000.00 8500.00  3000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0008 4700000000-E 1205  360 LF  7.00 2520.00 17.00 6120.00 17.50  6300.0012"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS

0009 6000000000-E 1605  450 LF  3.50 1575.00 2.50 1125.00 4.00  1800.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0010 6071010000-E SP   30 LF  10.00 300.00 8.00 240.00 6.00  180.00WATTLE

0011 6084000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 3000.00 1500.00 2500.00 1250.00 2500.00  1250.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 79430.00 TOTAL 83650.00 TOTAL  89181.25CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 79430.00 SUB-TOTAL 83650.00 SUB-TOTAL  89181.25ROADWAY ITEMS



JUN 29, 2015 02:46 PM

TIP NO R-5529 2:00 PM 3 /  3 001

SWAIN

55067.3.F1

FED AID NO FLAP-0028(8)

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, AND CONCRETE PAD

0.35 MILES SOUTHEAST OF THE GRAHAM COUNTY LINE ADJ. TO NC 28, NEAR TSALI FOREST SERVICE REC. AREA

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

ASHEVILLE,  NC   

DN00417JUN 25 2015

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 4500.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 5000.00   GRADING

0003 1121000000-E 520  330 TON 22.00 7260.00   AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0004 1519000000-E 610  67 TON 125.00 8375.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0005 1575000000-E 620  4 TON 800.00 3200.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0006 1847000000-E 710  400 SY  133.00 53200.00   ******"PCC PVMT THRU LNS
(6)

0007 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 2000.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0008 4700000000-E 1205  360 LF  10.75 3870.00   12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS

0009 6000000000-E 1605  450 LF  2.50 1125.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0010 6071010000-E SP   30 LF  5.00 150.00   WATTLE

0011 6084000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 2500.00 1250.00   SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 89930.00   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 89930.00   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  62792.25   ADAMS CONTRACTING

     2  69461.90   ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC.

     3  75600.00   RHINEHART LAND CLEARING & GRADING, INC.

     4  79430.00   CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.

     5  83650.00   GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC

     6  89181.25   THUNDER DISASTER SERVICES, INC.

     7  89930.00   NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC


